Place
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EXC
22
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
42
43
44
45
45

Last
1 Costin
1 Herczak
2 Streets
2 Hallsten
1 Shainberg
1 Steer

1 Breault-Mallette

1 O'Brien

1 Dershwitz
1 Yang

1 Buchwald
1 Wolfson
1 Fares

1 Meng

1 Dalli

1 Lewicki

1 Delchamps
1 Loss

1 Gordon

1 Yiu

1 Pukal

2 Chin

2 Schneller
1 Copti

1 Moran

1 Tibbitts

1 Szczesniak
1 Cai

1 Larsen

1 Gleeson
1 Yui

1 Philpot

1 Gokea

1 Theeman
1 Josephs

1 Allen

1 Nassif

1 Kwong

2 Clarkson
2 Lewicki

1 Carothers
1 Pak

1 Argenzio
1 Mackiewicz
2 Lambert
2 Long

First
Michael V
Andrew
Kaito
JohnR
Jonah L
KieranJ
Miguel
DuncanT
Eli R
Steven C
Isaac N
Daniel
Arfa
Jason
Jeffrey S
Matthew F
Alistair A
Geoffrey M
Shaul
Josiah C
Bartosz R
Edward
Alex W
Charles
SeanT
Travis W
Michael
JasonY
Jeffrey G
Andrew R
DylanY
Evan E
Rienzi P
Ben C
Michael |
Ariel Z
Mathieu
Samuel J
Travis P
AdamJ
Nicholas B
Peter S
Vincent P
Andrew A
Pascal
Gordon W

Division

SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
MT. VALLEY
WEST-ROCK
CANADA
CANADA
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
S. JERSEY

MT. VALLEY
GEORGIA
CANADA
NORTH TEX
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
ALABAMA
ORANGE CST
CANADA

SO. CALIF.
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
OREGON

SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
OREGON
NORTH CA
CAPITOL
N.CAROLINA
METRO NYC
WEST-ROCK
CAPITOL
GEORGIA
CANADA
CENTRAL CA
N.CAROLINA
NEW JERSEY
KANSAS

LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
CAPITOL

Classification
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
B2011
A2010
B2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2010
A2011
C2011
C2011
B2010
A2011
A2011
B2011
A2011
B2011
A2009
A2011
A2009
B2010
B2011
B2011
B2011
C2011
B2011
B2011
B2011
C2011
A2010
A2011
B2011
C2011
A2011
B2010
B2009
A2011
B2011
A2011
B2011
A2011

New Rating/A4
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
C11
Cl1
C11
C11
C11
Cl1
Cl11
C11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Place
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

EXC
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Last
1 Lin
1 Palabrica
1 Zhuang
1 Kaptain
1 French
1 Stayner
1 Zhao
1 Hammarberg
1 Moore
1Llam
1 Kelly
1 Turner
1 Tachefine
2 Piispanen
2 Erb
1 Dukhvalov
1 Borojerdi
1 Turner
1 Akrami
1 Kim
1 Armijo
1 Filteau

1 Linaldi Constantino

1 Liang

1 Murphy
1 Redhead
1 Wiest

1 Rioux

1 Mitrani
1L

1 Levine

1 Ahn

1 Soltysiak
1 Williams
1 Gelinas
1 Williams
1 Mendoza
1 Buchwald
1 Davis

1 Bedard-Couture

1 Spear

1 Dornjandaeng
1 Pascual

1 Jones

1 Loft

1 Rose

First
Benjamin L
Alex Rey
Michael T
Emiliano A
Martin G
John
EricY
Stowe L
Steven M
Jonathan )
Andrew P
Gavin M
Hassen
Eric A
Mason A
Denis
Ameen
Sean P
David K
Daniel
Gabriel K
David J
Andres
Calvin H
Liam

Ryan L
Michael E
Stephen R
Robert
SeanV
Seth K-H
Christofer
Jacob A
Augustus S
Marc
Grant W
Marc S
Jonah E
Joseph M
Remi
Logan S
Nitikorn
Johannes R
lan C
Benjamin K
Patrick C

Division
OREGON

SO. CALIF.

S. JERSEY
COLORADO
NORTH TEX
NORTH CA
VIRGINIA
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
OREGON
N.CAROLINA
CONNECTCUT
GOLDCST FL
NEWENGLAND
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
SAN DIEGO
COLORADO
MEXICO
ARIZONA
KANSAS
WESTERN NY
OREGON

S. JERSEY
GOLDCST FL
NORTH CA
CENTRAL PA
GULFCST TX
ILLINOIS
GEORGIA
CANADA
GEORGIA
SAN DIEGO
MT. VALLEY
ST. LOUIS
CANADA
OREGON
GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
ORANGE CST
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND

Classification
B2011
B2011
B2011
A2009
B2011
B2011
B2011
C2011
B2011
C2011
B2011
D2011
U
B2011
B2011
A2010
C2011
A2010
B2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
U
A2011
B2010
B2011
A2010
B2010
B2011
C2011
B2009
A2011
B2011
E2011
D2011
C2011
C2011
B2011
C2011
C2011
C2011
B2011
C2011
B2011
C2011
C2011

New Rating/A4
E11
E11




Place
93
93
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
110
112
112
114
114
116
117
118
119
120
120
122
123
123
125
126
126
128
128
130
130
132
133

Last
2 Bak
2 Yang
1 Hogues
1 Miurrelle
1 Kociolek
1Lu
1 Crockett
1 Strauss
1 De La Canal
1 Ferrone
1 Thompson
1 Boutet
1 Piacentini
1 Pitura
1 Quinton
1 Givner
1 Borojerdi
2 Mitrani
2 Mills
2 Kinney
2 Gebbett
2 Benge
2 Monahan
1 Ipperciel
1 Weix
1 Gokea
1 Braun
2 Murphy
2 Lutfy
1 Zeiss
2 Salko
2 Choi
1 Kabbaj
2 Berkay
2 Tong
2 Brajdic

2 Huelshoerster

2 Zimmerman
2 Hester
1 Mackay
1 Whitehead

First
Mikolaj
Peter
Julien R
KalanJ
Tomek
Wenrui
Joseph L
Zachary H
Hector S
Austin P
Khalil A
Cedric
Timothy V
Philip
Tristan G
Ari
Naveen
Joseph
William A
William
Matthew G
Jordan D
Sean M
Laurent
Derek P
Siegfried
Gabriel A
Blake A
Kevin R
Jacob A
Drew B
Andrew Y
Jihad
Deniz
Nathaniel
Joseph
JanO
Ryan
Ryan
Cameron
Alex

Division
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
CANADA
MT. VALLEY
NEW JERSEY
S. JERSEY
KANSAS

SO. CALIF.
INDIANA
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
CANADA
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
GOLDCST FL
GOLDCST FL
GOLDCST FL
NORTH TEX
CANADA
KANSAS
N.CAROLINA
MT. VALLEY
CANADA
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
WESTERN WA
GEORGIA
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
S. JERSEY
CANADA
LONG ISLND
SAN DIEGO
LONG ISLND
GERMANY
COLORADO
NORTH TEX
CANADA
CANADA

Classification
C2011
E2011
C2011
B2011
B2011
C2011
D2010
D2011
U
E2011
E2011
C2011
C2011
U
C2011
D2010
D2011
C2011
C2011
C2011
E2011
A2011
D2011
U
C2011
D2011
D2011
B2011
U

U
C2011
C2011

D2011

E2011

E2011
E2011

New Rating/A4
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Event Results
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Place

OCO~NOOTWWN P

Last First
Costin Michael V
Herczak Andrew
Streets Kaito
Hallsten John R
Shainberg Jonah L
Steer Kieran J
Breault-Mall. .. Miguel
O"Brien Duncan T
Dershwitz Eli R
Yang Steven C
Buchwald Isaac N
Wolfson Daniel
Fares Arfa
Meng Jason
Dalli Jeffrey S
Lewicki Matthew F
Delchamps Alistair A
Loss Geoffrey M
Gordon Shaul
Yiu Josiah C
Pukal Bartosz R
Chin Edward
Schneller Alex W
Copti Charles
Moran Sean T
Tibbitts Travis W
Szczesniak Michael
Cai Jason Y
Larsen Jeffrey G
Gleeson Andrew R
Yui Dylan Y
Philpot Evan E
Gokea Rienzi P
Theeman Ben C
Josephs Michael 1
Allen Ariel Z
Nassif Mathieu
Kwong Samuel J
Clarkson Travis P
Lewicki Adam J
Carothers Nicholas B
Pak Peter S
Argenzio Vincent P
Mackiewicz Andrew A
Lambert Pascal
Long Gordon W
Lin Benjamin L
Palabrica Alex Rey
Zhuang Michael T
Kaptain Emiliano A
French Martin G
Stayner John
Zhao Eric Y
Hammarberg Stowe L
Moore Steven M
Lam Jonathan J
Kelly Andrew P
Turner Gavin M
Tachefine Hassen
Piispanen Eric A
Erb Mason A
Dukhvalov Denis
Borojerdi Ameen
Turner Sean P
Akrami David K
Kim Daniel
Armijo Gabriel K
Filteau David J
Linaldi Cons... Andres
Liang Calvin H

Division

SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
MT. VALLEY
WEST-ROCK
CANADA
CANADA
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
S. JERSEY
MT. VALLEY
GEORGIA
CANADA
NORTH TEX
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
ALABAMA
ORANGE CST
CANADA

SO. CALIF.
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
OREGON

SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
OREGON
NORTH CA
CAPITOL
N.CAROLINA
METRO NYC
WEST-ROCK
CAPITOL
GEORGIA
CANADA
CENTRAL CA
N.CAROLINA
NEW JERSEY
KANSAS
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
CAPITOL
OREGON

SO. CALIF.
S. JERSEY
COLORADO
NORTH TEX
NORTH CA
VIRGINIA
NEW JERSEY
CANADA

NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
OREGON
N.CAROLINA
CONNECTCUT
GOLDCST FL
NEWENGLAND
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
SAN DIEGO
COLORADO
MEX1CO
ARIZONA

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
MEX
USA

A
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2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2009
2011
2009
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2009
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011

2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011

11/14/11 17:16:02



Mens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Mens Sabre Event Results Page 2

Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
EXC Murphy Liam KANSAS USA B 2010
72 Redhead Ryan L WESTERN NY USA B 2011
73 Wiest Michael E OREGON USA A 2010
74 Rioux Stephen R S. JERSEY USA B 2010
75 Mitrani Robert GOLDCST FL USA B 2011
76 Li Sean V NORTH CA USA C 2011
77 Levine Seth K-H CENTRAL PA USA B 2009
78 Ahn Christofer GULFCST TX USA A 2011
79 Soltysiak Jacob A ILLINOIS USA B 2011
80 Williams Augustus S GEORGIA USA E 2011
81 Gelinas Marc CANADA CAN D 2011
82 Williams Grant W GEORGIA USA C 2011
83 Mendoza Marc S SAN DIEGO USA C 2011
84 Buchwald Jonah E MT. VALLEY USA B 2011
85 Davis Joseph M ST. LOUIS USA C 2011
86 Bedard-Couture Remi CANADA CAN C 2011
87 Spear Logan S OREGON USA C 2011
88 Dornjandaeng Nitikorn GULFCST TX USA B 2011
89 Pascual Johannes R NORTH CA USA C 2011
90 Jones lan C ORANGE CST USA B 2011
91 Loft Benjamin K METRO NYC USA C 2011
92 Rose Patrick C NEWENGLAND USA C 2011
93 T Bak Mikolaj NEW JERSEY USA C 2011
93 T Yang Peter OREGON USA E 2011
95 Hogues Julien R CANADA CAN C 2011
96 Miurrelle Kalan J MT. VALLEY USA B 2011
97 Kociolek Tomek NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
98 Lu Wenrui S. JERSEY USA C 2011
99 Crockett Joseph L KANSAS USA D 2010
100 Strauss Zachary H SO. CALIF. USA D 2011
101 De La Canal Hector S INDIANA USA U

102 Ferrone Austin P LONG ISLND USA E 2011
103 Thompson Khalil A METRO NYC USA E 2011
104 Boutet Cedric CANADA CAN C 2011
105 Piacentini Timothy V NEWENGLAND USA C 2011
106 Pitura Philip CANADA CAN U

107 Quinton Tristan G NEW JERSEY USA C 2011
108 Givner Ari 1 GOLDCST FL USA D 2010
109 Borojerdi Naveen GOLDCST FL USA D 2011
110 T Mitrani Joseph GOLDCST FL USA C 2011
110 T Mills William A NORTH TEX USA C 2011
112 T Kinney William CANADA CAN C 2011
112 T Gebbett Matthew G KANSAS USA E 2011
114 T Benge Jordan D N.CAROLINA USA A 2011
114 T Monahan Sean M MT. VALLEY USA D 2011
116 Ipperciel Laurent CANADA CAN U

117 Weix Derek P NORTH TEX USA C 2011
118 Gokea Siegfried METRO NYC USA D 2011
119 Braun Gabriel A WESTERN WA USA D 2011
120 T Murphy Blake A GEORGIA USA B 2011
120 T Lutfy Kevin R CANADA CAN U

122 Zeiss Jacob A SO. CALIF. USA U

123 T Salko Drew B METRO NYC USA C 2011
123 T Choi Andrew Y S. JERSEY USA C 2011
125 Kabbaj Jihad CANADA CAN U

126 T Berkay Deniz LONG ISLND USA D 2011
126 T Tong Nathaniel SAN DIEGO USA U

128 T Brajdic Joseph LONG ISLND USA E 2011
128 T Huelshoerster Jan O GERMANY GER U

130 T Zimmerman Ryan COLORADO USA E 2011
130 T Hester Ryan NORTH TEX USA E 2011
132 Mackay Cameron CANADA CAN U

133 Whitehead Alex CANADA CAN U

Number of A"32
Number of B*42
Number of C*29
Number of D"10
Number of E"8
Number of U®12

11/14/11 17:16:02
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Mens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 1

c
3

Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
Streets,Kaito
Yang,Steven C
Wiest,Michael
Loss,Geoffrey
Hallsten,John
Dershwitz,Eli
Pak,Peter S
Josephs,M
Copti,Charles
Kim,Daniel
O"Brien,Duncan T
Buchwald, Isaac N
Costin,Michael V
Pukal ,Bartosz R
Moran,Sean T
Larsen,Jeffrey G
Ahn,Christofer S
Mackiewicz,A
Yiu,Josiah C
Turner,Sean P
Dukhvalov,Denis
Clarkson,T
Meng,Jason
Armijo,Gabriel K
Wolfson,Daniel
Liang,Calvin H
Breault-Mallette,
Herczak,Andrew
Gordon, Shaul
Allen,Ariel Z
Benge,Jordan D
Long,Gordon W
Fares,Arfa
Schneller,Alex W
Kaptain,E
Gokea,Rienzi P
French,Martin G
Shainberg,J
Redhead,Ryan L
Carothers,N
Palabrica,A
Akrami ,David K
Tibbitts,T
Kelly,Andrew P
Soltysiak,J
Chin,Edward
Steer,Kieran J
Nassif,Mathieu
Argenzio,V
Kociolek, Tomek
Lewicki ,Adam J
Zhao,Eric Y
Stayner,John
Delchamps,A
Szczesniak,M
Erb,Mason A
Filteau,David J
Mitrani,Robert
Dornjandaeng,N
Buchwald,Jonah E
Zhuang,Michael T
Miurrelle,K
Lambert,Pascal
Jones, lan C
Murphy,Blake A
Lin,Benjamin L
Philpot,Evan E
Cai,Jason Y
Moore,Steven M
Piispanen,Eric A

TW=E=M

Club

HRIS-CSIK /CARDINAL
F.A.S.J.
OREGONFA
AGFC
HRIS-CSIK
ZFSTUDIO
MANHATTAN
DCFC
MANHATTAN
BERGEN FC
ZFSTUDIO
HRIS-CSIK
AGFC
MFACADEMY
OREGONFA
OREGONFA

/SOUTHCFC

ZFSTUDIO

AGFC

RI FA&C

MANHATTAN /CANDLE
MID-SOUTH

JPSD

F.C.AZ

NELLYA

F.C.AZ

BERGEN FC

NELLYA
MID-SOUTH
DCFC

PRISE
FALNFC
NYAC
LONESTAR
FAW
RCHSTER
KCFC

AGFC
MANHATTAN
SALDASR
NJFA
MFACADEMY
MANHATTAN

/COLUMBH

BSF

NYAC
BERGEN FC
VACADF
PENINSULA
BIRMINGHAM
NYAC
MID-SOUTH
FADEN

SON

BCFA
HRIS-CSIK

HRIS-CSIK

LAGUNA FC
NELLYA

OREGONFA
MID-SOUTH
MANHATTAN

F.C.AZ /OREGONFA

Division
NORTH CA
S. JERSEY
OREGON
ORANGE CST
MT. VALLEY
NEWENGLAND
LONG ISLND
CAPITOL
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
MT. VALLEY
SO. CALIF.
ILLINOIS
OREGON
OREGON
GULFCST TX
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
CONNECTCUT
N.CAROLINA
NORTH TEX
SAN DIEGO
GEORGIA
ARIZONA
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
GEORGIA
N.CAROLINA
CAPITOL
CANADA
NEWENGLAND
COLORADO
METRO NYC
NORTH TEX
WEST-ROCK
WESTERN NY
KANSAS
SO. CALIF.
NORTH TEX
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
CANADA
CANADA
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
VIRGINIA
NORTH CA
ALABAMA
NEW JERSEY
N.CAROLINA
COLORADO
GOLDCST FL
GULFCST TX
MT. VALLEY
S. JERSEY
MT. VALLEY
CANADA
ORANGE CST
GEORGIA
OREGON
N.CAROLINA
METRO NYC
CANADA
OREGON

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index
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2011 30
2011 40
201050
2011 60
201170
2011 80
2011 90
2010110
2011 120
2011 130
2011 140
2011 160
2011170
2011 180
2009 190
2011 200
2011 210
2011 220
2011 230
2010 263
2010273
2011 341
2011 358
2011 369
2011 396
2011 417
2010 466
2011 498
2011 547
2011 626
2011 901
2011 909
2010926
2009 941
2009 944
2011 1286
2011 1298
20111315
20111333
2009 1379
2011 1400
2011 1421
2010 1503
2011 1527
2011 1543
2011 1544
2011 1584
2011 1590
20111612
2011 1629
2010 1660
20111678
2011 1689
20101719
20111725
20111758
20111784
20111795
2011 1900
2011 1900
2011 1900
20111901
2011 1902
2011 1903
2011 1903
2011 1904
2011 1904
2011 1905
2011 1905
2011 1906

11/14/11 17:16:26



Mens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 2

Foob ok 3k % b o 3 X b b b X X b o kX b b 3k X b b 3k X ok b ok X b b 3k X b b X X b o 3 X % b ok % X o b % X X b ok % X x ok % X

Fencer
Yui,Dylan Y
Murphy,Liam
Rioux,Stephen R
Levine,Seth K-H
Li,Sean V
Borojerdi ,Ameen
Davis,Joseph M
Gleeson,Andrew R
Kinney,William
Choi ,Andrew Y
Mendoza,Marc S
Hammarberg, S
Mitrani,Joseph
Boutet,Cedric
Loft,Benjamin K
Dalli,Jeffrey S
Bedard-Couture,R
Quinton,T
Lewicki ,M
Mills,William A
Lam,Jonathan J
Spear,Logan S
Bak,Mikolaj
Williams,Grant W
Kwong,Samuel J
Lu,Wenrui
Piacentini,T
Theeman,Ben C
Salko,Drew B
Hogues,Julien R
Weix,Derek P
Pascual ,J
Rose,Patrick C
Monahan,Sean M
Gelinas,Marc
Borojerdi,N
Turner,Gavin M
Strauss,Z
Braun,Gabriel A
Berkay,Deniz
Gokea, S
Crockett,J
Givner,Ari |
Thompson,K
Yang,Peter
Ferrone,Austin P
Hester,Ryan
Williams,A
Gebbett,M
Brajdic,Joseph
Zimmerman,Ryan
Ipperciel,L
Pitura,Philip
Whitehead,Alex
Lutfy,Kevin R
Mackay ,Cameron
Kabbaj ,Jihad
Linaldi Constanti
Tachefine,H
Tong,Nathaniel C
De La Canal,H
Huelshoerster,J
Zeiss,Jacob A

Club
DCFC
FACKLC
SJFA

HLBRSTD
SON
OLYMPIA
PENINSULA
WESTDALE
F.A.S.J.
SANDE IGOFC
LFA

SON

UNATTACHED/BRANDEIS

CARDINAL

HUBCITY

BERGEN FC
LONESTAR
BERGEN FC

PDX

NYAC

FSALLC
CARDINAL
F.A.S.J.

Rl FA&C

FAW /MASTERS
MANHATTAN /FHS

DALLAS FC
COAST
BOSTNFC
HRIS-CSIK

Rl FA&C
AGFC

SAS
ISLAND NY
MANHATTAN
FACKLC
HCDS
PETERWE
OREGONFA
NYAC
DALLAS FC
FSALLC
KCFC
FENCERS
FADEN

TEAMTOUCHE
CULVRMA

AGFC

Division
CAPITOL
KANSAS
S. JERSEY
CENTRAL PA
NORTH CA
GOLDCST FL
ST. LOUIS
NORTH CA
CANADA
S. JERSEY
SAN DIEGO
NEW JERSEY
GOLDCST FL
CANADA
METRO NYC
CENTRAL CA
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
GEORGIA
CENTRAL CA
S. JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
WEST-ROCK
METRO NYC
CANADA
NORTH TEX
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
MT. VALLEY
CANADA
GOLDCST FL
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
WESTERN WA
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
KANSAS
GOLDCST FL
METRO NYC
OREGON
LONG ISLND
NORTH TEX
GEORGIA
KANSAS
LONG ISLND
COLORADO
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
MEXI1CO
CANADA
SAN DIEGO
INDIANA
GERMANY
SO. CALIF.

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
MEX
CAN
USA
USA
GER
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

cCcCCcCCcCCCCcCccCcccammmmmmmMMmMOOOO0O0TOO0OOTOOO0000000000000000000000000000TWT T

2011 1909
20101920
20101922
2009 1949
2011 2734
2011 2779
2011 2800
2011 2900
2011 2900
2011 2900
2011 2900
2011 2900
2011 2902
2011 2902
2011 2903
2011 2903
2011 2903
2011 2903
2011 2903
2011 2904
2011 2904
2011 2905
2011 2905
2011 2906
2011 2906
2011 2907
2011 2907
2011 2907
2011 2907
2011 2908
2011 2908
2011 2909
2011 2909
2011 3901
2011 3903
2011 3904
2011 3906
2011 3907
2011 3909
2011 3909
2011 3909
20103921
2010 3922
2011 4902
2011 4903
2011 4903
2011 4904
2011 4905
2011 4907
2011 4907
2011 4909

11/14/11 17:16:27



Mens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 1
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 1(Random) Astudillo,Charles/Eskin,Michael Pool 2(Random) Carrillo,Robert
Borojerdi,Ameen  SON GOLDCST FL USA Yang,Steven C F.A.S.J. S. JERSEY USA
Redhead,Ryan L RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA Gokea, S MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA
Thompson, K PETERWE METRO NYC USA French,Martin G LONESTAR NORTH TEX USA
Streets,Kaito HRIS-CSIK /CARDINAL  NORTH CA  USA Kinney,William WESTDALE CANADA CAN
Davis,Joseph M OLYMPIA ST. LOUIS USA Carothers,N KCFC KANSAS USA
Shainberg,J FAW WEST-ROCK  USA Li,Sean V HLBRSTD NORTH CA  USA
Mackay ,Cameron CANADA CAN Ferrone,Austin P NYAC LONG ISLND USA
Pool 3(Random) Gritsaev,Sergei Pool 4(Random) Lilov,Vladimir
Gokea,Rienzi P NYAC METRO NYC USA Loss,Geoffrey M  AGFC /SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA
Levine,Seth K-H CENTRAL PA USA Rioux,Stephen R  SJFA S. JERSEY USA
Gleeson,Andrew R PENINSULA NORTH CA  USA Akrami ,David K MANHATTAN NORTH TEX USA
Givner,Ari 1 HCDS GOLDCST FL USA Borojerdi,N GOLDCST FL USA
Wiest,Michael E  OREGONFA OREGON USA Mendoza,Marc S SANDE IGOFC SAN DIEGO USA
Palabrica,A AGFC SO. CALIF. USA Kaptain,E FALNFC COLORADO  USA
Lutfy,Kevin R CANADA CAN Whitehead,Alex CANADA CAN
Pool 5(Random) Scaggs,Damon Pool 6(Random) Pipkin,Joseph
Hallsten,John R HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA Fares,Arfa CANADA CAN
Yui,Dylan Y DCFC CAPITOL USA Mitrani,Joseph SON GOLDCST FL USA
Gelinas,Marc CANADA CAN Dershwitz,Eli R ZFSTUDIO NEWENGLAND USA
Tibbitts,T SALDASR SO. CALIF. USA Crockett,J FACKLC KANSAS USA
Schneller,Alex W PRISE NEWENGLAND USA Cai,Jason Y MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA
Choi ,Andrew Y F.A.S.J. S. JERSEY USA Kelly,Andrew P NJFA /COLUMBH NEW JERSEY USA
Gebbett,M KCFC KANSAS USA Brajdic,Joseph FENCERS LONG ISLND USA
Pool 7(Random) Hristov,Hristo Pool 8(Random) Kizik,Val
Hammarberg, S LFA NEW JERSEY USA Moore,Steven M CANADA CAN
Soltysiak,J MFACADEMY ILLINOIS  USA Josephs,M DCFC CAPITOL USA
Hogues,Julien R CANADA CAN Berkay,Deniz ISLAND NY LONG ISLND USA
Long,Gordon W DCFC CAPITOL USA Williams,A FSALLC GEORGIA USA
Murphy,Liam FACKLC KANSAS USA Chin,Edward MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA
Pak,Peter S MANHATTAN LONG ISLND USA Benge,Jordan D MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA
Zimmerman,Ryan FADEN COLORADO  USA Dalli,Jeffrey S CARDINAL CENTRAL CA USA
Pool 9(Random) Stasinos,Mark Pool 10(Random) Shumate,Sean
Steer,Kieran J CANADA CAN Gordon, Shaul CANADA CAN
Piispanen,Eric A F.C.AZ /OREGONFA  OREGON USA Philpot,Evan E MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA
Braun,Gabriel A SAS WESTERN WA USA Mills,William A LONESTAR NORTH TEX USA
Hester,Ryan DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA Yang,Peter OREGONFA OREGON USA
Allen,Ariel Z NELLYA GEORGIA USA Kim,Daniel BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Copti,Charles MANHATTAN NEW JERSEY USA Argenzio,V BSF NEWENGLAND USA
Loft,Benjamin K UNATTACHED/BRANDEIS  METRO NYC USA Strauss,Z AGFC SO. CALIF. USA
Pool 11(Random) Glon,Wieslaw Pool 12(Random) Meehan,Justin
Nassif,Mathieu CANADA CAN Breault-Mallette, CANADA CAN
Williams,Grant W FSALLC GEORGIA USA Kociolek, Tomek NYAC NEW JERSEY USA
Monahan,Sean M HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA Turner,Gavin M RI FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Zeiss,Jacob A AGFC SO. CALIF. USA Linaldi Constanti MEX1CO MEX
Herczak,Andrew BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Murphy,Blake A NELLYA GEORGIA USA
O"Brien,Duncan T ZFSTUDIO NEWENGLAND USA Spear,Logan S PDX OREGON USA
Lin,Benjamin L OREGONFA OREGON USA Buchwald, Isaac N HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA
Pool 13(Random) Sakahenko,Nikita Pool 14(Random) Gritsaev,K
Boutet,Cedric CANADA CAN Wolfson,Daniel NELLYA GEORGIA USA
Rose,Patrick C BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA Zhao,Eric Y VACADF VIRGINIA  USA
Jones,lan C LAGUNA FC ORANGE CST USA Lambert,Pascal CANADA CAN
Huelshoerster,J GERMANY GER Pascual,J COAST NORTH CA  USA
Costin,Michael V AGFC SO. CALIF. USA Quinton,T HUBCITY NEW JERSEY USA
Liang,Calvin H F.C.AZ ARIZONA USA Pukal ,Bartosz R MFACADEMY ILLINOIS  USA
Lewicki,Adam J BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Tong,Nathaniel C TEAMTOUCHE SAN DIEGO USA

11/14/11 17:18:33



Mens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 2
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 15(Random) Baker, Bradley Pool 16(Random) Shanahan,Kevin
Miurrelle,K HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA Zhuang,Michael T S. JERSEY USA
Bedard-Couture,R CANADA CAN Meng,Jason JPSD NORTH TEX USA
Moran,Sean T OREGONFA OREGON USA Delchamps,A BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA
Weix,Derek P DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA Tachefine,H CANADA CAN
Armijo,Gabriel K F.C.AZ SAN DIEGO USA Lewicki ,M BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Stayner,John PENINSULA NORTH CA USA Salko,Drew B MANHATTAN /FHS METRO NYC USA
De La Canal,H CULVRMA INDIANA USA Larsen,Jeffrey G OREGONFA OREGON USA
Pool 17(Random) Decker,Laura Pool 18(Random) Diminico,Jason
Kwong, Samuel J CARDINAL CENTRAL CA USA Mackiewicz,A ZFSTUDIO NEWENGLAND USA
Szczesniak,M NYAC NEW JERSEY USA Lam,Jonathan J BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Clarkson,T MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA Erb,Mason A MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA
Buchwald,Jonah E HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA Dornjandaeng,N BCFA GULFCST TX USA
Ahn,Christofer S GULFCST TX USA Dukhvalov,Denis  MANHATTAN /CANDLE CONNECTCUT USA
Piacentini,T RI FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Theeman,Ben C FAW /MASTERS WEST-ROCK USA
Kabbaj ,Jihad CANADA CAN Ipperciel,L CANADA CAN
Pool 19(Random) Guth,Jerome
Turner,Sean P RI FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Filteau,David J FADEN COLORADO USA
Lu,Wenrui F.A.S.J. S. JERSEY USA
Mitrani,Robert SON GOLDCST FL USA
Bak,Mikolaj NYAC NEW JERSEY USA
Yiu,Josiah C AGFC SO. CALIF. USA
Pitura,Philip CANADA CAN

11/14/11 17:18:33



Mens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:40:27 Time Out: 17:16:34; v TS TR TI PL

1 Borojerdi,Ameen 2 17 24 -7 5
2 Redhead,Ryan L 4 26 |19 7 3
3 Thompson,K 1 18 27 -9 6
4 Streets,Kaito 5 28 |16 12 2
5 Davis,Joseph M 3 22 20 2 4
6 Shainberg,J 6 30 12 18 1
7 Mackay,Cameron o 7 30 -23 |7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 17:16:34



Mens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:45:45 Time Out: 17:16:34; v TS TR TI PL

1 Yang,Steven C 6 30 10 20 1
2 Gokea,S 1 12 27 |-15 7
3 French,Martin G 3 25 22 3 4
4 Kinney,William 1 14 28 |-14 6
5 Carothers,N 4 27 19 8 2
6 Li,Sean V 4 25 |20 5 3
7 Ferrone,Austin P 2 17 24 -7 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 17:16:34



Mens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 09:38:22 Time Out: 17:16:34; v TS TR TI PL

1 Gokea,Rienzi P 6 30 12 18 1
2 Levine,Seth K-H 4 23 |18 5 3
3 Gleeson,Andrew R 2 21 26 -5 5
4 Givner,Ari 1 1 15 28 |-13 6
5 Wiest,Michael E 4 25 |18 7 2
6 Palabrica,A 4 24 21 3 4
7 Lutfy,Kevin R O 15 30 |-15 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 17:16:34



Mens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:35:56 Time Out: 17:16:34; v TS TR TI PL

1 Loss,Geoffrey M 5 29 14 15 1
2 Rioux,Stephen R 4 24 17 7 3
3 Akrami ,David K 5 26 |16 10 2
4 Borojerdi,N 1 13 26 -13 6
5 Mendoza,Marc S 3 26 24 2 5
6 Kaptain,E 3 25 20 5 4
7 Whitehead,Alex 0O 4 30 -26 (7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 _ 4 2.3 |5-66-27-13-5 2-
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 17:16:34



Mens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 09:54:21 Time Out: 17:16:34; v TS TR TI PL

1 Hallsten,John R 5 28 14 14 1
2 Yui,Dylan Y 2 16 24 -8 5
3 Gelinas,Marc 4 23 23 0 4
4 Tibbitts,T 4 26 11 15 3
5 Schneller,Alex W 5 26 15 11 2
6 Choi,Andrew Y 0O 12 30 [-18 7
7 Gebbett,M 1 14 28 |-14 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 17:16:34



Mens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 09:51:07 Time Out: 17:16:34; v TS TR TI PL

1 Fares,Arfa 5 26 15 11 2
2 Mitrani,Joseph 1 15 29 -14 b
3 Dershwitz,Ell R 6 30 b5 25 1
4 Crockett,J 2 18 22 -4 5
5 Cair,Jason Y 4 24 18 6 3
6 Kelly,Andrew P 3 21 24 -3 4
7 Brajdic,Joseph O 9 30 -21 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 17:16:34



Mens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: QQE§5:10 Time_Oug: _175165347 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Hammarberg,S 3 22 21 1 b5
2 Soltysiak,J 4 24 21 3 4
3 Hogues,Julien R 2 22 24 -2 6
4 Long,Gordon W 4 25 20 5 3
5 Murphy,Liam 4 26 (18 8 1
6 Pak,Peter S 4 28 21 7 2
7 Zimmerman,Ryan 0O 8 30 |-22 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-12-514-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 17:16:34



Mens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 09:52:40 Time Out: 17:16:34; v TS TR TI PL

1 Moore,Steven M 3 21 20 1 5
2 Josephs,M 5 27 11 16 1
3 Berkay,Deniz O 10 30 -20 7
4 Williams,A 4 21 20 1 3
5 Chin,Edward 5 26 (15 11 2
6 Benge,Jordan D 1 13 27 -14 6
7 Dalli,Jeffrey S 3 24 19 5 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 17:16:34



Mens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 09:40:01 Time Out: 17:16:34; v TS TR TI PL

1 Steer,Kieran J 5 29 11 18 1
2 Prispanen,Eric A 2 21 22 -1 5
3 Braun,Gabriel A 1 10 28 |-18 6
4 Hester ,Ryan O 8 30 -22 (7
5 Allen,Ariel Z 5 27 12 15 2
6 Copti,Charles 5 27 17 10 3
7 Loft,Benjamin K 3 19 21 -2 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 17:16:34



Mens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:51:55 Time Out: 17:16:35; v TS TR TI PL

1 Gordon,Shaul 5 29 |15 14 1
2 Philpot,Evan E 1 20 26 -6 6
3 Mills,William A 1 15 29 -14 7
4 Yang,Peter 3 19 24 -5 4
5 Kim,Daniel 5 29 20 2
6 Argenzio,V 4 27 |20 3
7 Strauss,”Z 2 21 |26 -5 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 17:16:34



Mens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:46:55 Time Out: 17:16:35; v TS TR TI PL

1 Nassif,Mathieu 5 28 17 11 1
2 Williams,Grant W 3 24 20 4 4
3 Monahan,Sean M 1 13 27 |-14 6
4 Zeiss,Jacob A O 14 30 |-16 7
5 Herczak,Andrew 5 28 17 11 1
6 O"Brien,Duncan T 3 21 22 -1 5
7 Lin,Benjamin L 4 24 |19 5 3
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 17:16:35



Mens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:53:32 Time Out: 17:16:35; v TS TR TI PL

1 Breault-Mallette, 3 25 25 0O 4
2 Kociolek,Tomek 2 23 27 -4 6
3 Turner,Gavin M 2 24 25 -1 5
4 Linaldi Constanti 5 29 22 7 2
5 Murphy,Blake A O 15 30 -15 7
6 Spear,Logan S 3 23 |22 1 3
7 Buchwald, lsaac N 6 30 118 12 1
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 17:16:35



Mens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:47:58 Time Out: 17:16:35; v TS TR TI PL

1 Boutet,Cedric 1 16 26 |-10 6
2 Rose,Patrick C 3 23 26 -3 5
3 Jones,lan C 3 20 22 -2 4
4 Huelshoerster,J 0O 9 30 -21 7
5 Costin,Michael V 6 30 17 13 1
6 Liang,Calvin H 4 28 15 13 2
7 Lewicki,Adam J 4 28 |18 10 3
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 17:16:35



Mens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:56:15 Time Out: 17:16:35; v TS TR TI PL

1 Wolfson,Daniel 5 29 15 14 1
2 Zhao,Eric Y 3 256 23 4
3 Lambert,Pascal 4 25 |20 5 3
4 Pascual,bJ 3 22 23 -1 5
5 Quinton,T 1 13 25 |-12 6
6 Pukal ,Bartosz R 5 27 15 12 2
7 Tong,Nathaniel C O 10 30 -20 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 17:16:35



Mens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:39:09 Time Out: 17:16:35; v TS TR TI PL

1 Miurrelle,K 2 20 22 -2 5
2 Bedard-Couture,R 3 25 24 1 4
3 Moran,Sean T 5 26 |16 10 1
4 Weix,Derek P 1 13 28 |-15 7
5 Armijo,Gabriel K 5 26 17 9 2
6 Stayner,John 3 23 20 3 3
7 De La Canal,H 2 18 24 -6 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 17:16:35



Mens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:50:22 Time Out: 17:16:35; v TS TR TI PL

1 Zhuang,Michael T 4 22 |20 2 3
2 Meng,Jason 5 29 19 10 2
3 Delchamps,A 5 29 [12 17 1
4 Tachefine,H 2 22 23 -1 5
5 Lewicki M 2 13 27 |-14 6
6 Salko,Drew B 0O 12 30 [-18 7
7 Larsen,Jeffrey G 3 25 21 4 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 17:16:35



Mens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 17
Pool: 17 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:41:48 Time Out: 17:16:35; v TS TR TI PL

1 Kwong,Samuel J 5 25 20 1
2 Szczesniak,M 4 25 |16 3
3 Clarkson,T 4 28 18 10 2
4 Buchwald,Jonah E 3 25 23 2 5
5 Ahn,Christofer S 4 22 18 4 4
6 Pracentini,T 1 15 26 -11 6
7 Kabbaj,Jihad 0O 11 30 -19 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 17:16:35



Mens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 18
Pool: 18 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:43:17 Time Out: 17:16:35; v TS TR TI PL

1 Mackiewicz,A 4 22 |16 6 2
2 Lam,Jonathan J 3 20 222 -2 4
3 Erb,Mason A 2 21 22 -1 5
4 Dornjandaeng,N 3 20 19 1 3
5 Dukhvalov,Denis 2 20 23 -3 6
6 Theeman,Ben C 6 30 |16 14 1
7 lIpperciel,L 1 14 29 -15 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 -4 2 -3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 -1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 17:16:35



Mens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 19
Pool: 19 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:49:27 Time Out: 17:16:35; v TS TR TI PL

1 Turner,Sean P 1 21 26 -5 6
2 Filteau,David J 5 27 |19 8 2
3 Lu,Wenrui 2 22 26 -4 5
4 Mitrani ,Robert 4 27 21 6 3
5 Bak,Mikolaj 3 19 24 -5 4
6 Yiu,Josiah C 5 29 17 12 1
7 Pitura,Philip 1 17 29 |-12 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

11/14/11 17:16:35
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Mens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Results

Page 1
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——
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Fencer
Dershwitz,Eli R
Yang,Steven C
Gokea,Rienzi P
Shainberg,J
Theeman,Ben C
Costin,Michael V
Buchwald, Isaac N
Steer,Kieran J
Delchamps,A
Josephs,M
Loss,Geoffrey M
Allen,Ariel Z
Wolfson,Daniel
Gordon, Shaul
Hallsten,John R
Yiu,Josiah C
Streets,Kaito
Pukal ,Bartosz R
Nassif,Mathieu
Herczak,Andrew
Chin,Edward
Fares,Arfa
Schneller,Alex W
Meng,Jason
Copti,Charles
Moran,Sean T
Akrami ,David K
Kim,Daniel
Armijo,Gabriel K
Filteau,David J
Linaldi Constanti
Kwong, Samuel J
Tibbitts,T
Liang,Calvin H
Clarkson,T
Lewicki ,Adam J
Szczesniak,M
Carothers,N
Murphy,Liam
Pak,Peter S
Argenzio,V
Redhead,Ryan L
Wiest,Michael E
Rioux,Stephen R
Mitrani ,Robert
Cai,Jason Y
Mackiewicz,A
Lambert,Pascal
Long,Gordon W
Li,Sean V
Lin,Benjamin L
Levine,Seth K-H
Ahn,Christofer S
Soltysiak,J
Palabrica,A
Zhuang,Michael T
Williams,A
Gelinas,Marc
Kaptain,E
Dalli,Jeffrey S
Larsen,Jeffrey G
Williams,Grant W
French,Martin G
Stayner ,John
Mendoza,Marc S
Buchwald,Jonah E
Zhao,Eric Y
Davis,Joseph M
Bedard-Couture,R
Spear,Logan S
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Index
10002530
10002030
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8334259
8334160
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6666990
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5000125
5000123
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Mens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Results

Page 2

Place Fencer

71 Hammarberg, S

72 Moore,Steven M
73 Dornjandaeng,N
74 Breault-Mallette,
75 Pascual ,J

76 O"Brien,Duncan T
77 T Lam,Jonathan J
77 T Jones,lan C

79 Loft,Benjamin K
80 Rose,Patrick C
81 Kelly,Andrew P
82 T Bak,Mikolaj

82 T Yang,Peter

84 Turner,Gavin M
85 Tachefine,H

86 T Erb,Mason A

86 T Piispanen,Eric A
88 Hogues,Julien R
89 Miurrelle, K

90 Dukhvalov,Denis
91 Kociolek, Tomek
92 Lu,Wenrui

93 Crockett,J

94 T Strauss,Z

94 T Gleeson,Andrew R
96 De La Canal,H

97 T Ferrone,Austin P
97 T Borojerdi,Ameen
99 Yui,Dylan Y

100 Lewicki,M

101 Turner,Sean P
102 Philpot,Evan E
103 Thompson,K

104 Boutet,Cedric
105 Piacentini,T

106 Pitura,Philip
107 Quinton,T

108 Givner,Ari |

109 Borojerdi,N

110 TMills,William A
110 T Mitrani,Joseph
112 T Gebbett,M

T Kinney,William
T Monahan,Sean M
T Benge,Jordan D
Ipperciel,L
Weix,Derek P
Gokea, S
Braun,Gabriel A
T Murphy,Blake A
T Lutfy,Kevin R
Zeiss,Jacob A
T Salko,Drew B
T Choi ,Andrew Y
Kabbaj ,Jihad
T Tong,Nathaniel C
T Berkay,Deniz
T Huelshoerster,J
T Brajdic,Joseph
T Zimmerman,Ryan
T Hester ,Ryan
Mackay,Cameron
Whitehead,Alex
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VI

.500
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.500
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.333
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.167
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167

.167
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000

TS

TR

HI

Index
5000122
5000121
5000120
5000025
4999922
4999921
4999820
4999820
4999819
4999723
4999721
4999519
4999519
3333257
3333255
3333254
3333254
3333155
3333153
3333053
3332956
3332955
3332951
3332854
3332854
3332751
3332650
3332650
3332549
3331946
1666187
1666086
1665784
1665682
1665581
1665483
1665479
1665381
1665379
1665281
1665281
1665280
1665280
1665279
1665279
1665180
1665179
1665178
1664876
-1485
-1485
-1586
-1788
-1788
-1889
-1990
-1990
-2091
-2091
-2192
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Mens Sabre - NAC B11 Junior Mens Sabre Round 2 DE Round

Page 1

A
1) 260-Dershwitz,Eli R

128)

65) 791-Mendoza,Marc S

B

Dershwitz,Eli R

64)1091-Stayner ,John

Bye

Stayner,John

33)1136-Tibbitts,T

96) 255-De La Canal,H

15-11

Tibbitts,T

97) 333-Ferrone,Austin P

32) 635-Kwong,Samuel J

15-3

Kwong, Samuel J

17)1102-Streets,Kaito
112)

81) 592-Kelly,Andrew P
48) 693-Li,Sean V

49) 646-Lambert,Pascal

15-5+

Streets,Kaito

Bye

Kelly,Andrew P

80) 989-Rose,Patrick C

113)

15-14

Lambert,Pascal

16)1277-Yiu,Josiah C

15-7

Yiu,Josiah C

9) 258-Delchamps,A

120)

Bye

Delchamps,A

73) 281-Dornjandaeng,N

56)1309-Zhuang,Michael T

41) 44-Argenzio,V

Bye

Zhuang,Michael T

88) 491-Hogues,Julien R

15-10

Argenzio,V

105) 921-Piacentini,T

24) 792-Meng,Jason

15-14

Meng,Jason

25) 225-Copti,Charles

104) 110-Boutet,Cedric

15-10

Copti,Charles

89) 815-Miurrelle, K

40) 887-Pak,Peter S

15-10

Pak,Peter S

57)1246-Williams,A

72) 824-Moore,Steven M

15-10

Moore,Steven M

121)

8)1094-Steer ,Kieran J

15-9

Steer,Kieran J

Bye

o

Dershwitz,Eli R

15-7

Tibbitts,T
15-12

Streets,Kaito
15-9

Yiu,Josiah C
15-3

Delchamps,A
15-8

Meng,Jason
15-9

Copti,Charles
15-6

Steer,Kieran J
15-8

Dershwitz,Eli R
15-13

Streets,Kaito
15-10

Meng,Jason
15-10

Steer,Kieran J
15-13

Streets,Kaito
15-12

Steer,Kieran J
15-5

11/14/11 17:16:56



Mens Sabre - NAC B11 Junior Mens Sabre Round 2 DE Round

Page 2

A
5)1133-Theeman,Ben C

124)

69) 78-Bedard-Couture,R

B

Theeman,Ben C

60) 244-Dalli,Jeffrey S

Bye

Dalli,Jeffrey S

37)1116-Szczesniak,M

92) 727-Lu,Wenrui

15-11

Szczesniak,M

101)1164-Turner,Sean P

28) 604-Kim,Daniel

15-5

Turner,Sean P

15-12

21) 192-Chin,Edward
108)

85)1122-Tachefine,H

44) 977-Rioux,Stephen R

53) 13-Ahn,Christofer S

Chin,Edward

Bye

Tachefine,H

15-14

76) 867-0"Brien,Duncan T

117)

O"Brien,Duncan T

15-13

12) 20-Allen,Ariel Z

Allen,Ariel Z

Bye

13) 402-Gordon,Shaul

116)

Gordon,Shaul

Bye

77) 642-Lam,Jonathan J

52) 682-Levine,Seth K-H

45) 814-Mitrani,Robert

Lam,Jonathan J

15-7

84)1163-Turner ,Gavin M

Turner,Gavin M

15-14

109)

20) 476-Herczak,Andrew

Herczak,Andrew

Bye

29) 45-Armijo,Gabriel K

100) 688-Lewicki,M

Lewicki ,M

15-11

93) 237-Crockett,J

36) 211-Clarkson,T

Clarkson,T

15-5

61) 651-Larsen,Jeffrey G

68) 250-Davis,Joseph M

Larsen,Jeffrey G

15-8

125)

4) 388-Gokea,Rienzi P

Gokea,Rienzi P

Bye

C D

Dalli,Jeffrey S

15-10
Dalli,Jeffrey S
15-13
Szczesniak,M
15-13
O"Brien,Duncan T
15-12
Chin,Edward
15-10
O"Brien,Duncan T
15-11
O"Brien,Duncan T
15-14
Gordon, Shaul
15-7
Herczak,Andrew
15-10
Herczak,Andrew
15-9
Herczak,Andrew
15-6
Lewicki ,M
15-14
Lewicki ,M
15-13

Larsen,Jeffrey G
15-11

11/14/11 17:16:56



Mens Sabre - NAC B11 Junior Mens Sabre

Round 2 DE Round

Page 3

A
3)1036-Shainberg,J

B

126)

67)1303-Zhao,Eric Y

Shainberg,J

o

Bye

62)1247-Williams,Grant W

Zhao,Eric Y

Shainberg,J
15-5

15-9

35) 686-Lewicki ,Adam J

94)1100-Strauss,”Z

Lewicki ,Adam J

15-5

99)1289-Yui ,Dylan Y

Yui,Dylan Y

Yui,Dylan Y
15-12

Cai,Jason Y
15-14

Wolfson,Daniel
15-8

30) 337-Filteau,David J 15-12
19) 845-Nassif,Mathieu

Nassif,Mathieu
110) Bye
83) 52-Bak,Mikolaj

Cai ,Jason Y
46) 148-Cai,Jason Y 15-7
51) 701-Lin,Benjamin L

Lin,Benjamin L
78) 560-Jones,lan C 15-11
115)

Wolfson,Daniel
14)1251-Wolfson,Daniel Bye

11) 721-Loss,Geoffrey M

118)

Loss,Geoffrey M

Bye

75) 900-Pascual,J

54) 889-Palabrica,A

43)1244-Wiest,Michael E

Palabrica,A

Loss,Geoffrey M
15-12

15-12

Piispanen,Eric A

Fares,Arfa
15-12

Philpot,Evan E
15-13

86) 923-Piispanen,Eric A 15-14
107) 954-Quinton,T

Fares,Arfa
22) 322-Fares,Arfa 15-2
27) 15-Akrami,David K

Philpot,Evan E
102) 920-Philpot,Evan E 15-9
91) 620-Kociolek,Tomek

Carothers,N
38) 163-Carothers,N 15-14
59) 581-Kaptain,E

Kaptain,E
70)1081-Spear,Logan S 15-7

123)

6) 230-Costin,Michael V

Costin,Michael V

Costin,Michael V
15-13

Bye

Shainberg,J
15-7

Shainberg,J
15-11

Wolfson,Daniel
15-5

Fares,Arfa
15-9

Costin,Michael V
15-10

Costin,Michael V
15-12

11/14/11 17:16:56



Mens Sabre - NAC B11 Junior Mens Sabre Round 2 DE Round

Page 4

A
7) 133-Buchwald, Isaac N

122)

71) 447-Hammarberg,S

B

Buchwald, Isaac N

58) 375-Gelinas,Marc

Bye

Hammarberg, S

39) 837-Murphy,Liam

90) 289-Dukhvalov,Denis

15-12

Dukhvalov,Denis

103)1135-Thompson,K

26) 825-Moran,Sean T

15-13

Moran,Sean T

23)1020-Schneller,Alex W
106) 927-Pitura,Philip
87) 314-Erb,Mason A

42) 966-Redhead,Ryan L

55)1078-Soltysiak,J

15-9

Schneller,Alex W

15-12

Erb,Mason A

74) 119-Breault-Malle. ..

119)

15-13

Breault-Malle. ..

10) 562-Josephs,M

15-9

Josephs ,M

15) 442-Hallsten,John R

114)

Bye

Hal lsten,John R

79) 715-Loft,Benjamin K

50) 717-Long,Gordon W

47) 738-Mackiewicz,A

Bye

Long,Gordon W

82)1271-Yang,Peter

15-9

Mackiewicz,A

111)

18) 949-Pukal ,Bartosz R

15-7

Pukal ,Bartosz R

31) 704-Linaldi Const...

98) 105-Borojerdi,Ameen

Bye

Borojerdi ,Ameen

95) 386-Gleeson,Andrew R

34) 694-Liang,Calvin H

15-10

Gleeson,Andrew R

63) 361-French,Martin G

66) 134-Buchwald,Jonah E

15-14

French,Martin G

127)

2)1272-Yang,Steven C

15-11

Yang,Steven C

Bye

C D

Buchwald, Isaac N
15-6

Buchwald, Isaac N
15-10

Moran,Sean T
15-14

Breault-Mallette,
15-10

Schneller,Alex W
15-7

Breault-Malle. ..
15-8

Breault-Malle. ..
15-14

Hallsten,John R
15-7

Hallsten,John R
15-10

Pukal ,Bartosz R
15-10

Hallsten,John R
15-14

Gleeson,Andrew R
15-11

Yang,Steven C
15-9

Yang,Steven C
15-8

11/14/11 17:16:56



Mens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Mens Sabre Round 3 DE Round Page 1

E F G
1)1102-Streets,Kaito
Streets,Kaito
8)1094-Steer ,Kieran J 15-11
4)Herczak,A. ..
5) 867-0"Brien,Duncan T 15-6
Herczak,Andrew
4) 476-Herczak,Andrew 15-8
Costin,Michael V
3)1036-Shainberg,J 15-11
Costin,Michael V
6) 230-Costin,Michael V 15-12
6)Costin,Mi...
7) 119-Breault-Malle... 15-14

Hal lsten,John R
2) 442-Hallsten,John R 15-8

11/14/11 17:17:13



Mens Sabre - NAC B11l Junior Mens Sabre Referee Summary Page 1
Referee Name Pool Round 1 DE No Rep. Round 2 Final 8 Round 3 Level Observer

Astudillo,Charles 1
Baker, Bradley 15 B(1) CQ) E(1)) FQ@)
Belmonte,Manuel A(2) B(2) Cc@
Carrillo,Robert 2 A(2) B(2)
Decker,Laura 17 A(4) B(2) C(1) D
Diminico,Jason 18 A(2) BQ)
Eskin,Michael 1 c(1)
Glon,Wieslaw 11 D(D) E(D)
Gritsaev,K 14 A(3) B(2) C®)
Gritsaev,Sergei 3 A(3) B(@) C(@ D
Guth,Jerome 19 A(3) B(@) D) F(1) G
Hristov,Hristo 7 A(2) B() C@)
Kizik,Val 8 A(3) B(2) D)
Lilov,Vladimir 4 E(D)
Meehan,Justin 12 A(B) B2 Cc@ DM
No Sig. B(1)
Pipkin,Joseph 6 A(3) B(2) C(@) D) E(D)
Sakahenko,Nikita 13 A(3) B
Scaggs,Damon 5 A(3) B2 Cc@
Shanahan,Kevin 16 A(2) B(@B) C1) D
Shumate, Sean 10 A(2) B(2) CQ)
Sig Not Legible A(3) B2 C®
Stasinos,Mark 9

11/14/11 17:17:51
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